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Leden 2023
Unor 2023

Brezen 2023
Duben 2023

Kovatik Dusan

Strasnicka POPO Devitka
Celorocni poradi 2023

Srpen 2023
Zafi 2023
Rijen 2023

Cerven 2023

Kvéten 2023
Cervenec 2023
Listopad 2023
Prosined 2023
MAX body-1

Jindfich Martin

MAX body -2

MAX body-3

MAX body -4

2 Numismatika

MAX body -5

MAX body-6

MAX body-7

Novak Jakub

Colon Josef

Palas Martin

Jirdnek Miroslav

Vrba Petr

Makovec Jaromir

O 0O NGOV B WN PR

Dvoracek David - posta

Kotjuzansky Jifi

Suchankova Miloslava

Trojan Josef

Hladik Josef

39

37

36

35

30

20

Havelka Michal

41

41

36

34

34

Vacek Pavel

50

45

42

35

Kosata Ondrej

40

38

31

26

22

Fialova Nikola

42

41

29

26

24

Roth Jan

32

31

28

27

24

24

Stulc Jan

37

33

32

29

23

Kuéera Zdenék

55

47

35

Blazkova Lenka

34

30

29

26

17

11

JindFich Radek

28

27

26

24

24

22

Sponerova Katefina

29

27

26

25

23

21

Uhlifova Hana

41

32

31

28

Rejikova Stépanka

34

31

28

27

17

Jindfich Bohumil

33

30

29

27

Stefanik Zdeno

26

25

23

22

20

18

Blaska Stépan

41

36

28

Jiranek Filip

39

35

25

Benes Michal

50

36

Vojacek Lukas

37

33

23

34

31

30




Navratil Marek
Bartak Tomas

Stefanikova Katarina

Tyl Libor

Klotak David
Toman Pavel
Cerveny Filip
Plato$ Antonin
Ondrejec Petr
Wuschko Milos
Ozimy Stanislav
Semerad Matéj
Klicha Martin
Hampl Martin
Rychterova Anna

50

45

36

23

35

10

19

44

45

36

43

41

37

35

23

19

10

38

32

40

41

37

24

23

16

18

21

38

32

36

32

25

23

21

18

16

31

25

28

32

25

21

13

16

28

28

25

22

25

30

21

16

13

42

34

25

22

25

23

21

34

43

23

21

34

33

33

32

30

29

25

Navratilova Karolina
Turek Karel
Grebenicek Michal
Hais Petr

Soukal JiFi

HrndiF Vojtéch

22

22

20

19

15

14

12




